MEDWAY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025
GALA 4 RESULTS

HELD UNDER SWIM ENGLAND LAWS AND TECHNICAL RULES OF SWIMMING, LICENCE NO. 3SE250899

EVENT 1 Open/Male 200m Individual Medley

10/16 Years
Place Name AaD Club Time
1 Noah Dodd 15 Black Lion 2:22.45
2 Romeo Ball 13 Maidstone 2:22.47
3 Augustas Beleckas 16 Sittingbourne 2:26.79
4 George Beardsmore 14 Black Lion 2:29.52
5 Toby Simmons 14 Gravesend 2:29.92
6 Sam Reddin 16 Gravesend 2:32.72
7 Noah Teodorescu 14 Maidstone 2:33.00
8 Tristan Linder 15 Sittingbourne 2:33.20
9 Stanley Lamb 14 Black Lion 2:33.49
10 Harry Clark 16 Larkfield 2:33.91
11 Ewan Delaney 13 Black Lion 2:37.50
12 Ivan Kulik 12 Beachfield 2:38.04
13 Zachary Freear 15 Maidstone 2:38.39
14 Oliver Marten 13 Maidstone 2:41.77
15 Luis Cravioto 14 Medway Maritime 2:42.71
16 Jacob Clayton 14 Beachfield 2:43.15
17 Alex Gajewski 13 Black Lion 2:43.36
18 Preslav Dimitrov 14 Black Lion 2:46.09
Oliver Ludman 16 Larkfield DQ Fl 4L
Open
Place Name AaD Club Time
1 Jack Brown 18 Larkfield 2:15.92
2 Noah Dodd 15 Black Lion 2:22.45
3 Romeo Ball 13 Maidstone 2:22.47
4 Harri-James Isaacs 18 Medway Maritime 2:22.84
5 Augustas Beleckas 16 Sittingbourne 2:26.79
6 George Beardsmore 14 Black Lion 2:29.52
7 Toby Simmons 14 Gravesend 2:29.92
8 Ethan Newbury 17 Beachfield 2:31.29
9 Sam Reddin 16 Gravesend 2:32.72
10 Noah Teodorescu 14 Maidstone 2:33.00
11 Tristan Linder 15 Sittingbourne 2:33.20
12 Stanley Lamb 14 Black Lion 2:33.49
13 Harry Clark 16 Larkfield 2:33.91
14 Jack Isyarlar 17 Black Lion 2:33.98
15 Ewan Delaney 13 Black Lion 2:37.50
16 Ivan Kulik 12 Beachfield 2:38.04
17 Zachary Freear 15 Maidstone 2:38.39
18 Jack Marsh 17 Beachfield 2:40.41
19 Oliver Marten 13 Maidstone 2:41.77
20 Luis Cravioto 14 Medway Maritime 2:42.71
21 Jacob Clayton 14 Beachfield 2:43.15
22 Alex Gajewski 13 Black Lion 2:43.36
23 Preslav Dimitrov 14 Black Lion 2:46.09
Oliver Ludman 16 Larkfield DQ Fl 4L
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MEDWAY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025
GALA 4 RESULTS

HELD UNDER SWIM ENGLAND LAWS AND TECHNICAL RULES OF SWIMMING, LICENCE NO. 3SE250899

EVENT 2 Female 19 Years & Over 50m Butterfly

19/24 Years

Place Name AaD Club Time
1 Kayla Moerman 19 Black Lion 30.43
25 Years & Over

Place Name AaD Club Time
1 Charlotte Callow 39 Medway Maritime 32.83
2 Annmarie Adams 28 Medway Maritime 34.92

EVENT 3 Open/Male 19 Years & Over 50m Butterfly

19/24 Years

Place Name AaD Club Time
1 Luke Fowle 22 Medway Maritime 27.45
2 James Shea 21 Black Lion 30.36
25 Years & Over

Place Name AaD Club Time
1 Nicholas Rowe 36 Larkfield 30.84

EVENT 4 Female 100m Individual Medley

10 Years
Place Name AaD Club Time
1 Esmee Singh 10 Medway Maritime 1:27.76
2 Maggie-Mae Eastwood 10 Sittingbourne 1:30.97
3 Skye Hamer 10 Maidstone 1:31.76
4 Ava Gallacher 10 Beachfield 1:32.47
5 Myla Cheesman 10 Larkfield 1:33.01
6 Lilian Oliver 10 Medway Maritime 1:33.98
7 Kate Bureico 10 Maidstone 1:37.29
8 Rosie Ludman 10 Larkfield 1:37.81
9 Elsbeth Daniels 10 Maidstone 1:38.28
10 Jessica Dunmore 10 Larkfield 1:40.74
11 Ella Chainey 10 Beachfield 1:43.50
12 Evelyn Ingarfield 10 Maidstone 1:45.84
13 Luciana O'Neill 10 Beachfield 1:49.87
14 Erin Anderson 10 Beachfield 1:50.31
15 Sophie Sutton 10 Larkfield 1:52.34
16 Lucy Waters 10 Gravesend 2:05.65
17 Sophie Jarrett 10 Beachfield 2:07.54
18 Jessica Green 10 Beachfield 2:13.60
Amelia Woolnough 10 Gravesend DQ S 2L
A Spallek-Puttacharoen 10 Maidstone DQ SA 1L
Millie Johnson 10 Maidstone DQ SA 2L
Pippa Harris 10 Maidstone DQT1L
11 Years
Place Name AaD Club Time
1 Olivia Chaves-Figusch 11 Maidstone 1:23.28
2 Adriana Todorova 1 Black Lion 1:28.21
3 Ferne Lamb 11 Black Lion 1:29.55
4 Keira Munreddy 1 Gravesend 1:29.74
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MEDWAY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025
GALA 4 RESULTS

HELD UNDER SWIM ENGLAND LAWS AND TECHNICAL RULES OF SWIMMING, LICENCE NO. 3SE250899

EVENT 4 Female 100m Individual Medley

11 Years
Place Name AaD Club Time
5 Maya Wilsonham 11 Sittingbourne 1:34.45
6 Lilly Horton 11 Larkfield 1:34.63
7 Alexandra Simonfi 11 Medway Maritime 1:35.04
8 Emilia Turner-Bray 11 Gravesend 1:35.40
9 Annabelle Callow 1 Medway Maritime 1:35.90
10 Lucy Sutton 11 Larkfield 1:38.76
10 Cara David 11 Larkfield 1:38.76
12 Neave Parker 11 Black Lion 1:38.77
13 Eva Bruins 11 Maidstone 1:40.53
14 Emily Hogg 11 Maidstone 1:41.00
15 Lucia McCabe 1 Medway Maritime 1:44.06
16 Amelie Thistlethwaite 11 Sittingbourne 1:45.52
17 Juliette Steyn 11 Maidstone 1:45.73
18 Megan Pravda 11 Black Lion 1:53.35
19 Saorsa Godfrey 11 Maidstone 2:12.59
Sophia Woods 11 Black Lion DQ SL 3L
Nyah Smith 11 Black Lion DQ SL 4L
Siima Ankunda 11 Gravesend DQ SL 4L
12 Years
Place Name AaD Club Time
1 Aanya Agrawal 12 Medway Maritime 1:12.68
2 Anna Miksi 12 Maidstone 1:16.17
3 Bea Woodget 12 Larkfield 1:22.33
4 Jessica Partridge 12 Maidstone 1:26.31
5 Aaliyah Ramos 12 Medway Maritime 1:28.82
6 Cadence Watts 12 Black Lion 1:29.32
7 Alexandra Popov 12 Medway Maritime 1:32.28
8 Caylee Lawrence 12 Larkfield 1:32.33
9 Sofia De Almeida Baiao 12 Black Lion 1:34.82
10 Ella Abbott 12 Gravesend 1:35.73
11 Dana Court 12 Larkfield 1:36.38
12 Alice Hart-Champion 12 Larkfield 1:38.54
13 Sienna Dale 12 Black Lion 1:42.11
14 Melis Rawlins 12 Larkfield 1:42.71
15 Hoi Sa Chan 12 Black Lion 2:11.34
Jennifer Brasier 12 Larkfield DQ SL 1L
13 Years
Place Name AaD Club Time
1 Tyla-Jade Thomas 13 Medway Maritime 1:09.92
2 L Spallek-Puttacharoen 13 Maidstone 1:11.52
3 Elise Butler 13 Maidstone 1:11.55
4 Georgia Norley 13 Maidstone 1:14.56
5 Luna Glanville 13 Black Lion 1:18.22
6 Isabelle Nsirim 13 Gravesend 1:20.35
7 Amelia Borys 13 Gravesend 1:20.85
8 Dakota Notley 13 Medway Maritime 1:21.43
9 Mia Moss 13 Medway Maritime 1:22.04
10 Millie Bell 13 Larkfield 1:24.44
11 Bella Feltham 13 Sittingbourne 1:26.35
12 Duru Chardarova 13 Black Lion 1:28.87
13 A Shathesh-Khanna 13 Gravesend 1:31.27
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MEDWAY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025
GALA 4 RESULTS

HELD UNDER SWIM ENGLAND LAWS AND TECHNICAL RULES OF SWIMMING, LICENCE NO. 3SE250899

EVENT 4 Female 100m Individual Medley

13 Years
Place Name AaD Club Time
14 Eleanor Smith 13 Gravesend 1:33.85
15 Tillie Bovell 13 Larkfield 1:35.21
16 Orla Keane 13 Maidstone 1:35.58
17 Lydia Gilbey 13 Gravesend 1:35.60
18 Summer Perrett 13 Maidstone 1:35.96
19 Rayah Hill 13 Larkfield 1:38.23
20 Lexie Grant 13 Black Lion 1:38.45
21 Gabrielle Oaihimire 13 Black Lion 1:45.58
22 Hafsat Okuwobi 13 Gravesend 1:45.91
23 Sophie-Lyn Hadlow 13 Black Lion 1:47.03
24 Charlotte Bailey 13 Gravesend 1:53.80
Harper Bryant 13 Larkfield DQ ST 1L
14 Years
Place Name AaD Club Time
1 Isabelle Savage 14 Maidstone 1:14.57
2 Ella Ramsay 14 Maidstone 1:15.71
3 Isabelle May 14 Maidstone 1:15.85
4 Charlotte Johnson 14 Medway Maritime 1:16.13
5 Paige Milligan 14 Larkfield 1:16.45
6 Layla Martin 14 Maidstone 1:16.74
7 Maya Kapuvari 14 Maidstone 1:16.96
8 Macey Tumber 14 Maidstone 1:18.18
9 Jessica Andrzejewska 14 Maidstone 1:18.84
10 Lottie Ball 14 Maidstone 1:19.72
11 Rebecca Langford 14 Medway Maritime 1:21.82
12 Nadia Kacanova 14 Black Lion 1:23.38
13 Lauren Baxter 14 Maidstone 1:23.89
14 | Costa-Houghton 14 Larkfield 1:24.04
15 Yasmin Chaves-Figusch 14 Maidstone 1:24.52
16 Maisie Hill 14 Larkfield 1:26.11
17 Claire Vladimirova 14 Maidstone 1:28.62
18 Leyla Yusuf 14 Medway Maritime 1:29.41
19 Beth Gray 14 Larkfield 1:32.01
20 Lauren Marsh 14 Beachfield 1:34.14
21 Bianca Vicicu 14 Medway Maritime 1:35.20
Mia Lindsey 14 Larkfield DQ ST 1L
15 Years
Place Name AaD Club Time
1 Olivia Norley 15 Maidstone 1:08.73
2 Emilia Narkevic 15 Maidstone 1:10.07
3 Heidi Cox 15 Sittingbourne 1:11.72
4 Claudia Hooker 15 Sittingbourne 1:13.92
5 Amelie Smith 15 Gravesend 1:16.15
6 Patricia Cepukaviciute 15 Sittingbourne 1:17.41
7 Amelia Abbott 15 Gravesend 1:18.30
8 Sienna Hurrell 15 Gravesend 1:19.84
9 Molly Cassley 15 Maidstone 1:25.43
10 Sophia Weekes 15 Beachfield 1:29.49
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MEDWAY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025
GALA 4 RESULTS

HELD UNDER SWIM ENGLAND LAWS AND TECHNICAL RULES OF SWIMMING, LICENCE NO. 3SE250899

EVENT 4 Female 100m Individual Medley

16 Years & Over
Place Name AaD Club Time
1 Kara Redford 16 Larkfield 1:09.39
2 Ruby Waller 17 Maidstone 1:11.27
3 Maddison Notley 16 Medway Maritime 1:11.70
4 Chloe Linder 18 Sittingbourne 1:11.71
5 Calyssa Bradshaw 16 Black Lion 1:12.00
6 Aderinsola Ademefun 16 Maidstone 1:12.46
7 Carmen Jenkins 16 Maidstone 1:15.18
8 Evelyn Gillivan 16 Maidstone 1:17.03
9 Briony Young 17 Maidstone 1:17.70
10 Annmarie Adams 28 Medway Maritime 1:22.36
11 Stella Thompson 16 Medway Maritime 1:22.47
12 Leanne Reddin 17 Gravesend 1:25.98
13 Evie Hoare 16 Gravesend 1:26.18
EVENT 5 Open/Male 10 Years 50m Breaststroke
Place Name AaD Club Time
1 Daniel Vicicu 10 Medway Maritime 46.96
2 Joshua Onyeadi 10 Gravesend 52.00
3 Maksims lvanovs 10 Maidstone 53.70
4 Ellis Waters 10 Gravesend 54.29
5 Henry Joiner 10 Black Lion 55.49
6 Fred Peacock 10 Black Lion 55.96
7 Jacob Tovey 10 Gravesend 56.15
8 David Deloiu 10 Maidstone 57.52
9 David Ferreira 10 Gravesend 58.71
10 Ralf Steinsdorfer 10 Maidstone 59.51
11 Jayden Xie 10 Larkfield 1:05.12
12 William Brown 10 Larkfield 1:05.80
13 David Simonfi 10 Medway Maritime 1:14.42
Thomas Ingram 10 Black Lion DQ SA 2L
Harry Brown 10 Black Lion DQ SL 1L
Elliot Shevlane 10 Black Lion DQ ST 1L
EVENT 6 Open/Male Open 100m Breaststroke
11 Years
Place Name AaD Club Time
1 Thomas Henderson 11 Maidstone 1:35.17
2 Sam Sloan 11 Maidstone 1:35.74
3 Xavier Ball 11 Maidstone 1:38.79
4 Lindan Clark 11 Black Lion 1:39.71
5 Joseph Freear 11 Maidstone 1:41.85
6 Albert Thompson 11 Black Lion 1:44.48
7 Janus Ramos 11 Medway Maritime 1:44.57
8 Callum Murrison 11 Larkfield 1:46.10
9 Isaac Sowden-Mehta 11 Maidstone 1:53.92
10 Ethan Munev 11 Medway Maritime 1:59.57
11 Benjamin Noake 11 Maidstone 2:00.28
12 David Chetroi 11 Sittingbourne 2:01.69
Maxwell Clark 11 Larkfield DQT3L
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MEDWAY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025
GALA 4 RESULTS

HELD UNDER SWIM ENGLAND LAWS AND TECHNICAL RULES OF SWIMMING, LICENCE NO. 3SE250899

EVENT 6 Open/Male Open 100m Breaststroke

12 Years

Place

O©COoONOOOGAAPRWN-=-

13 Years

Place

14 Years

Place

Name

Ivan Kulik
Benjamin Curd
Oliver Freear
Maximilian Morgan
Louis Jack-Thomas
Harry Brown
Joshua Wilson
Elliott Cravioto
Riyaanveer-Singh Kanda
Harrison Oliver

Name

Romeo Ball

Ewan Delaney
George Naikauskas
Alex Gajewski
Christopher Thomas
Oliver Marten

Finlay Benson-Dare
Aarush Shathesh-Khanna
Jonah Planck

Elias Cepukavicius
Edward Blackett
Justin Xue

Cameron Frow

Jake Hoare
Sebastien Silk

Isaac Jackson
Andris Ivanovs
Jeremy Ariho

Name

Jacob Clayton
Adam Rose

Noah Teodorescu
Jackson Waters
Toby Simmons
George Beardsmore
Stanley Lamb
Finley Klein

Rylan Adams
Preslav Dimitrov
Oliver Hogg
George Hammond
Luis Cravioto
Connor Lawrence
Dylan Ward

AaD
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

AaD
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

AaD
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Club

Beachfield
Larkfield
Maidstone
Medway Maritime
Maidstone
Larkfield
Gravesend
Medway Maritime
Black Lion
Medway Maritime

Club
Maidstone
Black Lion
Larkfield
Black Lion
Black Lion
Maidstone
Maidstone
Gravesend
Larkfield
Sittingbourne
Medway Maritime
Beachfield
Maidstone
Gravesend
Larkfield
Maidstone
Maidstone
Gravesend

Club

Beachfield

Black Lion
Maidstone
Gravesend
Gravesend

Black Lion

Black Lion
Medway Maritime
Gravesend

Black Lion
Larkfield

Larkfield

Medway Maritime
Larkfield

Larkfield

Time
1:26.71
1:33.35
1:37.79
1:44.35
1:46.28
1:54.04
1:58.27
1:58.73
2:08.19

DQT 1L

Time
1:16.03
1:23.21
1:26.81
1:28.26
1:28.44
1:31.99
1:33.58
1:36.67
1:36.76
1:37.08
1:37.25
1:41.48
1:42.18
1:42.70
1:43.56
1:46.07
1:46.53
2:18.77

Time
1:18.40
1:20.22
1:20.71
1:20.84
1:21.80
1:22.16
1:23.95
1:29.26
1:30.06
1:30.07
1:32.02
1:32.54
1:33.72
1:51.95

DQ SL 1L
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MEDWAY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025
GALA 4 RESULTS

HELD UNDER SWIM ENGLAND LAWS AND TECHNICAL RULES OF SWIMMING, LICENCE NO. 3SE250899

EVENT 6 Open/Male Open 100m Breaststroke

15 Years
Place Name AaD Club Time
1 Noah Dodd 15 Black Lion 1:11.49
2 Tristan Linder 15 Sittingbourne 1:23.45
3 Archie Anderson 15 Sittingbourne 1:23.56
4 Zachary Freear 15 Maidstone 1:23.88
Alexander Andonov 15 Gravesend DQ SA 1L
16 Years & Over
Place Name AaD Club Time
1 Dominic Teodorescu 18 Maidstone 1:06.14
2 Arsenas Beleckas 19 Sittingbourne 1:13.23
3 Luke Fowle 22 Medway Maritime 1:13.40
4 Jack Brown 18 Larkfield 1:13.88
5 Harri-James Isaacs 18 Medway Maritime 1:14.57
6 Ethan Newbury 17 Beachfield 1:16.34
7 Harry Clark 16 Larkfield 1:17.06
8 Nicholas Rowe 36 Larkfield 1:17.57
9 Daniel Harding 17 Larkfield 1:18.53
10 Alfie Barrett 16 Sittingbourne 1:21.83
11 Jack Isyarlar 17 Black Lion 1:22.83
12 Sam Reddin 16 Gravesend 1:23.62
13 Adam Howe 17 Beachfield 1:24.36
14 Oliver Ludman 16 Larkfield 1:25.60
15 Jack Marsh 17 Beachfield 1:27.83
16 Ziwei Wang 16 Black Lion 1:28.61
17 Joseph Ferguson 16 Gravesend 1:29.92

EVENT 7 Female 15 Years & Under 200m FreestyleTeam

Place Name Club Time
1 Maidstone A Maidstone 1:55.66
2 Maidstone B Maidstone 1:59.21
3 Medway Maritime Medway Maritime 2:00.03
4 Sittingbourne Sittingbourne 2:00.54
5 Gravesend & Northfleet Gravesend 2:01.59
6 Maidstone C Maidstone 2:03.11
7 Larkfield Larkfield 2:09.70

EVENT 8 Open/Male 15 Years & Under 200m FreestyleTeam

Place Name Club Time
1 Black Lion A Black Lion 1:54.96
2 Sittingbourne Sittingbourne 1:57.22
3 Maidstone A Maidstone 1:58.02
4 Gravesend & Northfleet Gravesend 2:01.63
5 Medway Maritime Medway Maritime 2:02.00
6 Black Lion B Black Lion 2:04.88
7 Larkfield Larkfield 2:04.92
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MEDWAY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025
GALA 4 RESULTS

HELD UNDER SWIM ENGLAND LAWS AND TECHNICAL RULES OF SWIMMING, LICENCE NO. 3SE250899

EVENT 9 FINAL OF EVENT 4 Female 10 Years 100m Individual Medley

Place Name AaD Club Time
1 Esmee Singh 10 Medway Maritime 1:27.89
2 Skye Hamer 10 Maidstone 1:30.54
3 Myla Cheesman 10 Larkfield 1:31.52
4 Lilian Oliver 10 Medway Maritime 1:31.92
5 Maggie-Mae Eastwood 10 Sittingbourne 1:32.00
6 Ava Gallacher 10 Beachfield 1:33.25

EVENT 10 FINAL OF EVENT 4 Female 11 Years 100m Individual Medley

Place Name AaD Club Time
1 Olivia Chaves-Figusch 11 Maidstone 1:21.85
2 Adriana Todorova 11 Black Lion 1:28.46
3 Ferne Lamb 11 Black Lion 1:29.41
4 Keira Munreddy 11 Gravesend 1:31.28
5 Maya Wilsonham 11 Sittingbourne 1:33.15
6 Lilly Horton 11 Larkfield 1:35.92

EVENT 11 FINAL OF EVENT 4 Female 12 Years 100m Individual Medley

Place Name AaD Club Time
1 Aanya Agrawal 12 Medway Maritime 1:13.97
2 Anna Miksi 12 Maidstone 1:17.27
3 Bea Woodget 12 Larkfield 1:23.08
4 Jessica Partridge 12 Maidstone 1:25.67
5 Aaliyah Ramos 12 Medway Maritime 1:28.85
6 Cadence Watts 12 Black Lion 1:30.18

EVENT 12 FINAL OF EVENT 4 Female 13 Years 100m Individual Medley

Place Name AaD Club Time
1 Tyla-Jade Thomas 13 Medway Maritime 1:09.35
2 Elise Butler 13 Maidstone 1:09.85
3 Georgia Norley 13 Maidstone 1:12.90
4 L Spallek-Puttacharoen 13 Maidstone 1:13.16
5 Luna Glanville 13 Black Lion 1:18.67
6 Isabelle Nsirim 13 Gravesend 1:28.55

EVENT 13 FINAL OF EVENT 4 Female 14 Years 100m Individual Medley

Place Name AaD Club Time
1 Ella Ramsay 14 Maidstone 1:14.36
2 Isabelle Savage 14 Maidstone 1:14.62
3 Isabelle May 14 Maidstone 1:15.06
4 Paige Milligan 14 Larkfield 1:16.09
5 Charlotte Johnson 14 Medway Maritime 1:16.77
6 Layla Martin 14 Maidstone 1:18.00
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MEDWAY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025
GALA 4 RESULTS

HELD UNDER SWIM ENGLAND LAWS AND TECHNICAL RULES OF SWIMMING, LICENCE NO. 3SE250899

EVENT 14 FINAL OF EVENT 4 Female 15 Years 100m Individual Medley

Place Name AaD Club Time
1 Olivia Norley 15 Maidstone 1:08.48
2 Heidi Cox 15 Sittingbourne 1:12.15
3 Claudia Hooker 15 Sittingbourne 1:14.63
4 Amelie Smith 15 Gravesend 1:16.70
5 Patricia Cepukaviciute 15 Sittingbourne 1:19.19

Emilia Narkevic 15 Maidstone DQ FI 2L

EVENT 15 FINAL OF EVENT 4 Female 16 Years & Over 100m Individual Medley

Place Name AaD Club Time
1 Kara Redford 16 Larkfield 1:09.87
2 Ruby Waller 17 Maidstone 1:11.00
3 Aderinsola Ademefun 16 Maidstone 1:12.20
4 Maddison Notley 16 Medway Maritime 1:12.32
5 Calyssa Bradshaw 16 Black Lion 1:13.81
6 Chloe Linder 18 Sittingbourne 1:14.28

EVENT 16 FINAL OF EVENT 5 Open/Male 10 Years 50m Breaststroke

Place Name AaD Club Time
1 Maksims lvanovs 10 Maidstone 55.27
2 Henry Joiner 10 Black Lion 55.78
3 Joshua Onyeadi 10 Gravesend 56.06
4 Ellis Waters 10 Gravesend 56.15
5 Fred Peacock 10 Black Lion 57.28

Daniel Vicicu 10 Medway Maritime DQT 1L

EVENT 17 FINAL OF EVENT 6 Open/Male 11 Years 100m Breaststroke

Place Name AaD Club Time
1 Sam Sloan 11 Maidstone 1:35.32
2 Thomas Henderson 11 Maidstone 1:35.33
3 Xavier Ball 11 Maidstone 1:35.91
4 Joseph Freear 11 Maidstone 1:40.71
5 Lindan Clark 11 Black Lion 1:43.23
6 Albert Thompson 11 Black Lion 1:43.87

EVENT 18 FINAL OF EVENT 6 Open/Male 12 Years 100m Breaststroke

Place Name AaD Club Time
1 lvan Kulik 12 Beachfield 1:28.43
2 Benjamin Curd 12 Larkfield 1:35.09
3 Oliver Freear 12 Maidstone 1:37.65
4 Maximilian Morgan 12 Medway Maritime 1:46.08
5 Louis Jack-Thomas 12 Maidstone 1:51.35
6 Harry Brown 12 Larkfield 1:53.48
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MEDWAY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025
GALA 4 RESULTS

HELD UNDER SWIM ENGLAND LAWS AND TECHNICAL RULES OF SWIMMING, LICENCE NO. 3SE250899

EVENT 19 FINAL OF EVENT 6 Open/Male 13 Years 100m Breaststroke

Place Name AaD Club Time
1 Romeo Ball 13 Maidstone 1:15.57
2 Ewan Delaney 13 Black Lion 1:23.29
3 George Naikauskas 13 Larkfield 1:27.80
4 Oliver Marten 13 Maidstone 1:30.36
5 Christopher Thomas 13 Black Lion 1:30.88
6 Alex Gajewski 13 Black Lion 1:32.62

EVENT 20 FINAL OF EVENT 6 Open/Male 14 Years 100m Breaststroke

Place Name AaD Club Time
1 Noah Teodorescu 14 Maidstone 1:18.74
2 Toby Simmons 14 Gravesend 1:18.89
3 Jacob Clayton 14 Beachfield 1:19.26
4 Adam Rose 14 Black Lion 1:20.89
5 George Beardsmore 14 Black Lion 1:21.52
6 Jackson Waters 14 Gravesend 1:21.53

EVENT 21 FINAL OF EVENT 6 Open/Male 15 Years 100m Breaststroke

Place Name AaD Club Time
1 Noah Dodd 15 Black Lion 1:11.56
2 Zachary Freear 15 Maidstone 1:22.44
3 Tristan Linder 15 Sittingbourne 1:23.44
4 Archie Anderson 15 Sittingbourne 1:29.49

EVENT 22 FINAL OF EVENT 6 Open/Male 16 Years & Over 100m Breaststroke

Place Name AaD Club Time
1 Dominic Teodorescu 18 Maidstone 1:05.62
2 Luke Fowle 22 Medway Maritime 1:11.21
3 Jack Brown 18 Larkfield 1:12.49
4 Arsenas Beleckas 19 Sittingbourne 1:12.89
5 Harri-James Isaacs 18 Medway Maritime 1:17.62
6 Ethan Newbury 17 Beachfield 1:19.25

EVENT 23 FINAL OF EVENT 7 Female 15 Years & Under 200m FreestyleTeam

Place Name Club Time
1 Maidstone A Maidstone 1:55.10
2 Maidstone B Maidstone 1:59.03
3 Gravesend & Northfleet Gravesend 1:59.92
4 Medway Maritime Medway Maritime 2:00.21
5 Sittingbourne Sittingbourne 2:00.99
6 Maidstone C Maidstone 2:03.12
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MEDWAY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025
GALA 4 RESULTS

HELD UNDER SWIM ENGLAND LAWS AND TECHNICAL RULES OF SWIMMING, LICENCE NO. 3SE250899

EVENT 24 FINAL OF EVENT 8 Open/Male 15 Years & Under 200m FreestyleTeam

Place Name Club Time
1 Black Lion A Black Lion 1:52.76
2 Sittingbourne Sittingbourne 1:55.94
3 Maidstone A Maidstone 1:57.11
4 Gravesend & Northfleet Gravesend 1:58.52
5 Medway Maritime Medway Maritime 2:01.46
6 Black Lion B Black Lion 2:06.46
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